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QUICK CONNECT ACCESORIES

LSA-HW8-HPX10
LSA-HW24-HPX10
LSA-HW60-HPX10

8” Snap-on to hardwire connector

24” Snap-on to hardwire connector

60” Snap-on to hardwire connector

HARDWIRE CONNECTOR  |  INDOOR 
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COMPATIBLE WITH: LSM35, LSM55, LSM35WD & LSM55WD

Easy snap-on to hardwire connection from tape light to transformer

LSA-EX3-HPX10
LSA-EX8-HPX10
LSA-EX24-HPX10

3” extension coupling

8” extension coupling

24” extension coupling

EXTENSION COUPLING  |  INDOOR 
Easy connection from tape light to tape light

HP-PRO SERIES LED STRIP CONNECTORS
A R C H I T E C T U R A L

NOT COMPATIBLE WITH THE 
FOLLOWING PROFILES:

ALU-SF
ALU-CN
ALU-SD

ALP20
ALP35
ALP40

ALP50K
ALP50C

ALP60
ALP65
ALP70




